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Box

UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

W.U. SPEECH DEPARTMENT
Accession No. 89-164

CURRICULUM FILES
Curriculum (Seminars)
Course Content
Course Distribution Lists
Community College Requests

CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS
Western Speech Association (Seattle Convention)
Western Speech Association
Washington State Speech Association

SUBJECT SERIES
Awards
Committees
Nominations (Walker-Ames Professorships)
PROBE (A "Living-Doing" Community of Students)
Residing in Lander Hall)
Six-Year Plan
University Relations
Walker—Ames Professorship
Zeta Phi Eta

INVENTORY
Series Folders Dates
HISTORICAL FEATURES ca. 1962-69
GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE 21 1960-82
INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
Distribution Memoranda to Dean, Directors
and Chairmen 1970-77
W.U. President 1970-77
W.U. Provost 1972-76
W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Dean (Phillips) 2 1976-79
W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Dean
(Christofides and Lorenzen) 1976-79
W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Dean 1970-79
W.U. Bureau of Community Development 1970-80
ANNUAL REPORTS 2 ca 1950-79

- (1973-79 missing)

1966-74
1971-75
1971-75
1966-75

1966
1958-67
1957-58

1966
1958-77
1979

1974~75
1974-81
1967

1965-68
1955-66



Box

Subgroups

Forensics Association
W.U. Campus Art. Collection Committee

W.U. Speech Department. Executive Committee

RESTRICTED FILES

W.U. Speech Department, Search Committee (Oral
Interpretation Position)

W.U. Speech Department. Search Committe (Position #4)

W.U. Speech Department, Search Committee (Speech
Education)

W.U. Speech Department. Search Committee (Department
Chairman)

(end of subgroups)

GRIEVANCE FILES
Sister Theresa Case
Student Grievances
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Folders Dates

1965-68
1966-70
1962

1976
1972

1973

1975

1968-73
1970-76



